
Ph.D. APPLICANT INFORMATION SHEET - Computer and Information Sciences 

FIRST NAME: 
LAST NAME: 
EMAIL: 

Yes No 

Yes No 

Yes No 

INTENDED STATUS: Full-time  Part-time 

FUNDING: 

Do you anticipate receiving any external grants, scholarships, or fellowships? 

Do you wish to be considered for CDM funding? (Fall full-time applicants only)

Are you also open to a non-funded acceptance? 

RESEARCH INTERESTS: 
Please rank up to five research areas of interest, in order of importance to you (1 being 
most important). For more information on each research area and affiliated faculty,  please   
visit: https://www.cdm.depaul.edu/Faculty-and-Staff/Pages/Faculty-Research-Areas-SOC.aspx

Human-Computer Interaction 
Information Systems
Intelligent Systems Engineering 
Networks
Programming Languages & Systems 
Robotics
Software Engineering
Technology Education 
Theory

Artificial Intelligence  
Computational Biology/Bioinformatics 
Cybersecurity
Data Science & Visualization  
Database Systems  
Distributed Systems  
Game Studies & Entertainment 
Graphics & Animation
Health Informatics

FACULTY ADVISOR:
The School of Computing Faculty Research webpage can help you identify potential faculty advisors that align 
with your research areas (scroll to the bottom of the page for a list of faculty members involved in each research 
area - click on the faculty's name for their unique contact information). It is the doctoral candidate's 
responsiblity to establish contact with potential faculty advisors prior to application submission. Below 
please list the names of CDM faculty that have agreed to be considered as an advisor.   

FACULTY NAME(S): 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

https://www.cdm.depaul.edu/Faculty-and-Staff/Pages/Faculty-Research-Areas-SOC.aspx
https://www.cdm.depaul.edu/Faculty-and-Staff/Pages/Faculty-Research-Areas-SOC.aspx
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